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August 2018

TLILIC2001A - License to operate a forklift truck (3 days) HIGH RISK $550 FFS
WANGARATTA Wednesday 08/08/2018 to Friday 10/08/2018
BUNDALONG Wednesday 22/08/2018 to Friday 24/08/2018

RIIWHS204D - Working safely at heights $180 FFS
Wangaratta Wedensday 15/08/2018

TLILIC0001- Licence to transport dangerous goods by road $500 FFS
Wangaratta Thursday 09/08/20018 to Friday 10/08/2018

22325VIC-Workplace spotting for service assets $180 FFS
Wangaratta Friday 03/08/2018

RIIWHS205D - Control traffic with a stop/slow bat: $160 FFS
RIIWHS302D - Implement traffic management plan: $160 FFS
Bundalong Thursday 09/08/2018 to Friday 10/08/2018

HLTAIDO003 Provide first aid $150 FFS
Wangaratta Thursday 02/08/2018

Bundalong Friday 24/08/2018

FWPCOT2237-Maintain chainsaws

FWPCOT2239-Trim and cut felled trees PSR FFS
Bundalong Monday 27/08/2018 to Tuesday 28/08/2018

CPCCOHS1001-Prepare to work safely in the construction industry $160 FFS
Bundalong Monday 20/08/2018

TLILIC2005-Licence to operate a boom-type elevating work platform (boom length 11 metres or more) $650 FFS
Bundalong Thursday 30/08/2018 to Friday 31/08/2018

RIIWHS202D- Enter and work in confined spaces $350 FFS
Bundalong Monday 20/08/2018 to Tuesday 21/08/2018

Marine licence training Boat & PWC $120 FFS
(Victorian MSV Course)

Bundalong Saturday 11/08/2018

Wangaratta Wenesday 15/08/2018

LIGHT RIGID to MULTI-COMBINATION VEHICLE LICENSING (VIC & NSW) - POA
*FFS= Fee For Service




